
Labor 6,828.13

Amount

52.08

Percent

257.00

Hours

%

Material 3,967.50 30.26 %

Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Subcontract 1,983.75 15.13 %

Other 330.63 2.52 %

Gross Costs Subtotal 13,110.01

Estimate Totals By Category

500.00Bond

13,610.01Total Estimate

786.60Sales Tax

14,396.61Total Estimate with Taxes

Project ID: Sample Project

Project Description: Sample Project #1

Estimate ID: A2

Estimate Description: Roof Replacement

Customer ID: 001

Customer Name: ABC Company
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